
FENROLL Part-time 11 100.0 0 N/A 11 50.0

Full-time 0
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Part-Time Full-Time All Faculty

Item Variable Responses Count Percent Count Percent Count Percent

Do you think students at this college
feel welcome and respected?

MS_WELCOME All of them do 7 63.6 1 9.1 8 36.4

Most of them do 4 36.4 7 63.6 11 50.0

Some of them do 0 N/A 3 27.3 3 13.6

None of them do 0 N/A 0 N/A 0 N/A

Total 11 100.0 11 100.0 22 100.0

How many students are enrolled in
your selected course section?

FNUMSTU Fewer than 10 2 18.2 1 9.1 3 13.6

10 to 19 4 36.4 7 63.6 11 50.0

20 to 29 4 36.4 2 18.2 6 27.3

30 to 39 1 9.1 0 N/A 1 4.5

Count

1
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Part-Time Full-Time All Faculty

Item Variable Responses Count Percent Count Percent Count Percent

How much do you incorporate the use of these services into your selected course section?

Computer lab INCCOMPLAB Never 3 30.0 1 10.0 4 20.0

Rarely 1 10.0 1 10.0 2 10.0

Sometimes 2 20.0 2 20.0 4 20.0

Often 3 30.0 4 40.0 7 35.0

N/A 1 10.0 2 20.0 3 15.0

Total 10 100.0 10 100.0 20 100.0

Student organizations INCSTUORG Never 3 30.0 2 20.0 5 25.0

Rarely 3 30.0 1 10.0 4 20.0

Sometimes 2 20.0 3 30.0 5

Often

10

4

30.0

4

N/A

2 20.0

10

2 20.0

10

20.020.0
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Part-Time Full-Time All Faculty

Item Variable Responses Count Percent Count Percent Count Percent

About how many hours do you spend in a typical 7-day week doing each of the following?

Mentoring other faculty FMENT None 6 60.0 2 20.0 8 40.0

1–4 3 30.0 6 60.0 9
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Part-Time Full-Time All Faculty

Item Variable Responses Count Percent Count Percent Count Percent

IF YOU ANSWERED "YES" or
"SOMETIMES" TO THE VARIABLE
PDCOLPAY: When your professional
development is paid for by this
college, are all related expenses
covered?

PDCOLPAYALL No 3 75.0 2 22.2 5 38.5

Yes 1 25.0 3 33.3 4 30.8

Sometimes 0 N/A 4 44.4 4
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Part-Time Full-Time All Faculty

Item Variable Responses Count Percent Count Percent Count Percent

During the current academic year, which of,
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Part-Time Full-Time All Faculty

Item Variable Responses Count
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Part-Time Full-Time All Faculty

Item Variable
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Part-Time Full-Time All Faculty

Item Variable Responses Count Percent Count Percent Count Percent

IF YOU ANSWERED "YES" TO THE VARIABLE ATTENDPOL: What is the impact on
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Part-Time Full-Time All Faculty

Item Variable Responses Count Percent Count Percent Count Percent

What is your gender identity? FGENDERID Man 4 40.0 3 30.0 7 35.0

Woman 6 60.0 7 70.0 13 65.0

Other 0 N/A 0 N/A 0 N/A

I prefer not to respond 0 N/A 0 N/A 0 N/A

Total 10 100.0 10 100.0 20 100.0

Where are you

10
10


